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199408230002
61801

08/23/1994
11:43:37

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
DONALD E

199506290001
70271

06/29/1995
10:57:14

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNNICUTT,
DERRICK R

199506290001
70281

06/29/1995
10:57:16

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
JAMES D

199409150002
82661

09/15/1994
10:07:15

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNT,
WALTER REID

199906160002
52241

06/16/1999
08:17:11

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199605070001
48801

200209190004
52700

09/19/2002
12:38:00

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AYCOX, J W
JR

199712300004
20921


