Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408230002 61801	08/23/1994 11:43:37	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, DONALD E						
199506290001 70271	06/29/1995 10:57:14	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNNICUTT, DERRICK R						
199506290001 70281	06/29/1995 10:57:16	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, JAMES D						
199409150002 82661	09/15/1994 10:07:15	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNT, WALTER REID						
199906160002 52241	06/16/1999 08:17:11	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199605070001 48801	
200209190004 52700	09/19/2002 12:38:00	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AYCOX, J W JR					199712300004 20921	